Karusellrenn 02.03.2016 Skileik

Gutar 4 ar 0,5 km (f. 2012)
Sindre Jordalen

Jentar 4 ar 0,5 km (f. 2012)
Sara Adine Slettemark
Sara Istad Kristiansen

Jenter 5 ar 0,5 km (f.2011)

Edel Rognebakke
Jenny Joanesarson
Ingeborg Helland
Maria Istad Kristiansen
Ina Berge Hefte

Gutar 6 ar 0,5 km (f. 2010)

Marius Jordalen
Sondre Andresen
Samuel Slettemark
Vemund Soldal Hjortland

Gutar 7 ar 0,5 km (f.2009)
Eirik Berge Hefte

Jenter 7 ar 0,5 km (f.2009)
Ane Rognebakke

Gutar 8 ar 1 km (f.2008)

Kristian Vethe
Andreas Haug
Peder Andresen
Mathias Nilsen Benco

Jenter 8 ar 1 km (f.2008)
Alva Dagestad Steine
Eirun Herre

Gutar 9 ar 1 km (f.2007)
Sigurd Haug
Havard Helland

Jenter 9 ar 1 km (f.2007)
Anne-Marta Aldal Haug
Tuva Helland
Guro Rong

00:05:37

00:04:40
00:05:27

00:03:46
00:03:07
00:04:16
00:03:00
00:04:50

00:02:49
00:01:52
00:02:50
00:02:14

00:12:42

00:04:58

00:02:45
00:03:47
00:03:00
00:03:53

00:03:48
00:08:36

00:03:27
00:03:05

00:06:33
00:02:59
00:02:42



Gutar 10 ar 1 km (f.2006)

Joar
Gudmund

Johannes Andre

Haug
Andresen
Slettemark

Jenter 10 ar 1 km (f.2006)

Anna
Ingebjorg

Olde
Herre

Jenter 11 ar 1 km (f.2005)

Sunniva

Haug

Gutar 12 ar 2 km (f.2004)

Lars

Rong

Gutar 13 ar 2 km (f. 2003)

Oddvar

Himle

Jenter 13 ar 2 km (£.2003)

Inghild

Helland

Gutar 14 ar 3 km (f. 2002)

Thomas
Eivind

Vethe
Aasbrein

Gutar 17 ar 5 km (f. 1999)

Eirik

Damer 3 km
Anne Siri

Menn 5 km
Magne
Kjartan
Jgrund
Steffen

Alf Hermund
Torstein

Aasbrein

Olde

Olde
Slettemark
Rong
Haug
Aldal
Herre

00:03:11
00:02:22
00:02:37

00:02:49
00:02:57

00:04:09

00:03:39

00:04:04

00:04:03

00:02:24
00:03:19

00:03:25

00:05:00

00:02:36
00:02:38
00:02:51
00:03:31
00:03:45
00:04:06



